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TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

Planning Commission
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819
Tuesday, 9/15/2020
7:00pm PC Meeting
Welcome Center

Agenda

Confirm Quorum of Members Present:
Jim Brown, Chair Ben Copans, Vice chair Ed Behr, Clerk __Larry Dolan ___ Open___
Others attending:

7:00PM

7:02PM

7:05PM

7:10PM

7:20PM

7:30PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:10PM

Convene Meeting

Public Comment

Minutes approval, 8/18/2020
Managers Report

ZA Report

Review progress of NFIP, National Flood Insurance Program, bylaws.

Review “Self-storage bylaws” that were removed by court order. Set up procedure for re-instating them.

Other business.

Adjournment.
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