

Adjournment.

8:10PM

TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

Planning Commission St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 Tuesday, 9/15/2020 7:00pm PC Meeting Welcome Center Agenda

Confirm Quorum of Members Present:	
	hair Ben Copans, Vice chair Ed Behr, ClerkLarry DolanOpen
Others attending:	
7:00PM	Convene Meeting
7:02PM	Public Comment
7:05PM	Minutes approval, 8/18/2020
7:10PM	Managers Report
7:20PM	ZA Report
7:30PM	Review progress of NFIP, National Flood Insurance Program, bylaws.
7:40PM	Review "Self-storage bylaws" that were removed by court order. Set up procedure for re-instating them.
8:00PM	Other business.

Planning Commission Page 1